
BT-NCS1840A



ITEM PART NUMBER PARTS NAME

1 BTP40010850185 SCREW M4*10

2 BTP40010370009 BUSHING

3 BTP40010090052 SEAL

4 BTP40010270015 EXHAUST COVER

5\6 BTP40010850396 SCREW  M5*22(WASHER  5)

7 BTP20010020881 CYLINDER CAP

8 BTP40010250007 GASKET

9 BTP40010250081 VALVE SEAL

10 BTP40010310051 SPRING

11 BTP40010500022 O-RING 15.7*2

12 BTP40010260012 VALVE

13 BTP40010500082 O-RING  38.8*3

14 BTP40010500065 O-RING  33.5*3.5

15 BTP40010190043 STOPPER PAD

16 BTP40010210006 COLLAR

17 BTP40010500117 O-RING  50.5*2.5

18 BTP40010290035 CYLINDER

19 BTP40010500070 O-RING  36.3*2.5

20 BTP40010500067 O-RING  35.3*2.5

21 BTP40010500054 O-RING  28.3x3

22 BTP20010200185 PISTON ASSEMBLY

23 BTP40010190008 BUMPER

24 BTP40010250098 JOINT GUIDER

25 BTP40010130007 SAFE GUIDER

26 BTP40010310023 SPRING

27 BTP20010060126 SAFE BRACKET

28 BTP20010060006 SAFETY ASSEMBLY

29 BTP40010220070 RUBBER COVER

30 BTP40010850039 SPRING PIN

31 BTP40010250106 RECTANGULAR SEAL RING

32 BTP40010280014 TRIGGER VALVE HEAD

33 BTP40010310081 SPRING

34 BTP20010150020 TRIGGER VALVE STEM

35 BTP40010500185 O-RING  5.5*1.5

36 BTP20010280005 TRIGGER VALVE CASE

37 BTP40010500021 O-RING  15*1.9

38 BTP40010310077 SPRING

ITEM PART NUMBER PARTS NAME

76 BTP40010220008 SOFT GRIP SLEEVE

77 BTP40010250031 GASKET

78 BTP20010110264 END CAP

79\80 BTP40010850376 SCREW

81 BTP40010180010 AIR PLUG

ITEM PART NUMBER PARTS NAME

39 BTP40010090004 WASHER

40 BTP40010050040 TRIGGER

41 BTP40010380004 TRIGGER PIN

42 BTP40010050052 TRIGGER SPRING

43 BTP40010850034 CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN

44 BTP40010850395 LEAF SPRING ASSEMBLY

44 BTP40010310233 LEAF SPRING ASSEMBLY

45 BTP40010040093 LATCH COVER

46 BTP40010350005 LATCH  SLEEVE

47 BTP40010850147 SPRING PIN

48 BTP40010850146 SPRING PIN

49 BTP20010160167 FRONT  PLATE 

50 BTP40010850149 CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN

51 BTP40010850239 SCREW  M5*20

52 BTP20010160082 PLATE 

53 BTP40010850195 SCREW  M4*16

54 BTP40010850166 CYLINDRICAL PIN

55 BTP40010850214 SCREW  M4*6

56 BTP40010850350 SPRING WAHSER

57 BTP40010090040 LOCATING BLOCK

58 BTP20010300247 DRIVE GUIDE

59\68 BTP40010030207 FIXED MAGAZINE\MOVABLE  
MAGAZINE

60 BTP40010310201 SPRING

61 BTP20010120052 LOCK

62 BTP40010850334 CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN

63 BTP40010850319 CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN

64 BTP40010850335 CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN

65 BTP40010850035 CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN

66 BTP40010250114 JOINT GUIDE

67 BTP20010100021 FEEDER SHOE

69 BTP40010310044 SPRING

70 BTP40010120012 MAGAZINE PLATE

71 BTP40010850217 SCREW  M4*8

72 BTP40010850079 NUT

73 BTP20010170021 SUPPORT

74 BTP40010850237 SCREW  M5*18

75 BTP20010011154 BODY


